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CHAPTER 411

No. 649, S.]	 [Published September 10, 1959.

CHAPTER 411

AN ACT to create 20.885 of the statutes, relating to an appropriation of
$4,000 per year during the 1959-61 biennium to the Wisconsin de-
velopment credit corporation.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:
20.885 of the statutes is created to read:
20.885 WISCONSIN DEVELOPMENT CREDIT CORPORATION.

(1) GENERAL ADMINISTRATION. There is appropriated to the Wisconsin
development credit corporation, created under ch. 225, from the general
fund on July 1, 1959, $4,000 and on July 1, 1960, $4,000.

Approved September 3, 1959.
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